BG Professional – India
Full Glow RC380 G5
Maximize savings with comfort
Full Glow G5 - High on Efficacy , Low on Cost
3
Focus on general illumination applications
• Office
– Open plan

11 9195 158 13463 RC380B LED42S-5700 G5 L60W60 PSU OD 2
12 9195 158 13464 RC380B LED42S-6500 G5 L60W60 PSU OD 2
Ordering Codes : PSU
S No. 12 NC Description Spare Driver 12NC Qty Per Box
1 9195 158 13465 RC380B LED25S-4000 G5 L60W60 PSD OD
9290 016 81906
Xitanium 60W 0.15-0.5A
220V TD21 230V    /
9290 008 52103
Xitanium 75W 0.12-0.4A
215V TD 230
Set Current by Multi-One
2
2 9195 158 13466 RC380B LED25S-5700 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
3 9195 158 13467 RC380B LED25S-6500 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
4 9195 158 13468 RC380B LED30S-4000 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
5 9195 158 13469 RC380B LED30S-5700 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
6 9195 158 13470 RC380B LED30S-6500 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
7 9195 158 13471 RC380B LED36S-4000 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
8 9195 158 13472 RC380B LED36S-5700 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
9 9195 158 13473 RC380B LED36S-6500 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
10 9195 158 13474 RC380B LED42S-4000 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
11 9195 158 13475 RC380B LED42S-5700 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
12 9195 158 13476 RC380B LED42S-6500 G5 L60W60 PSD OD 2
Ordering Codes : PSD
S No. 12 NC Description Spare Driver 12NC Qty Per Box
1 9195 158 13477 RC380B LED30S-4000 G5 L60W60 IA OD
9137 136 12666
Xitanium 54W, 90-180V,
150-300mA
2
2 9195 158 13478 RC380B LED30S-5700 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
3 9195 158 13479 RC380B LED30S-6500 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
4 9195 158 13480 RC380B LED36S-4000 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
5 9195 158 13481 RC380B LED36S-5700 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
6 9195 158 13482 RC380B LED36S-6500 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
7 9195 158 13483 RC380B LED42S-4000 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
8 9195 158 13484 RC380B LED42S-5700 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
9 9195 158 13485 RC380B LED42S-6500 G5 L60W60 IA OD 2
Ordering Codes : C4M